Series SRS1/3/4/5
DIGITAL CONTROLLER
Temperature and Humidity Control Specialists
PRODUCT FEATURE
oMulti-input and multi-range performance
oSmall instrument depths (62 mm–65 mm) save space, thus securing a larger installation
area.
oLarge 13.8 mm bright display (SRS1 & SRS4), 21.8 mm (SRS3) & 22mm (SRS5)

SRS5 H48 × W96 × D66 mm,  62 mm H45×W92 mm Approx. 120 g
lMounting: Panel flush mounting
Series SRS1/3/4/5ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES
SRS1 - DIN 48x48 Digital Controller
SRS3 - DIN 96x96 Digital Controller
SRS4 - DIN 96x48 Digital Controller
SRS5 - DIN 48x96 Digital Controller
CONTROL OUTPUT
Y - Contact: 1a, Contact capacity: 240 V AC 2A/resistive load
Proportional cycle: 1–120 sec.
I - Current: 4–20 mA DC
Load resistance: 600 Ω max. (OPTION)
P - SSR drive voltage: 12 V±1.5 V DC/20mA max.
Proportional cycle: 1–120 sec.
V - Voltage: 0–10 V DC
Load current: 2 mA max.
PROGRAM FUNCTION
(OPTION)
N None
P 1 patterns, 10 steps
EVENT OUTPUT 1 Contact: 2 points x 1a, 240 V AC, 1 A: Resistive load (common)
REMARKS
0 Without
6 Voltage input (V)
9 With (Please  consult before ordering.)
TERMINAL COVER
Model Parts No. Remarks
SRS1 QCR001 One touch mounting
SRS3 QCR006 One touch mounting
SRS4 QCR006 One touch mounting
SRS5 QCR006 One touch mounting
MEASURING RANGE CODES
Input Type Measuring range (°C) Measuring range (°F)
Multi input
Thermocouple
B *6 01 *1 0 – 1800 °C 0 – 3300 °F
R 02 -50 – 1700 °C 0 – 3100 °F
S 03 0 – 1700 °C 0 – 3100 °F
K 04 *2 -199.9 – 800.0 °C -300 – 1500 °F
05 0 – 1370 °C 0 – 2500 °F
E 06 0 – 700 °C 0 – 1300 °F
J 07 *2 -200 – 600 °C -320 – 1100 °F
T *6 08 *2 -270 – 400 °C -450 – 750 °F
N 09 0 – 1300 °C 0 – 2300 °F
PLII *3 10 0 – 1300 °C 0 – 2300 °F
C (WRe 5-26) 11 0 – 2300 °C 0 – 4200 °F
U *3 12 *2 -199.9 – 400.0 °C -300 – 750 °F
L 13 0 – 600 °C 0 – 1100 °F
Kelvin K 14 *4 10.0–350.0 K
AuFe-Cr 15 *5 0.0–350.0 K
R.T.D. Pt100 33 -200 – 600 °C -300 – 1100 °F
34 -199.9 – 300.0 °C -300 – 600 °F
mV -10–50 mV 72 Scaling range: -1999–9999
Span: 10–9999 digitVoltage V 0–10 V 86
*1 Thermocouple B: Accuracy guarantee is not applicable to 400 °C and 750  °F or below.
*2 Thermocouple K (Celsius, Fahrenheit), E, J, T, U: Accuracy of indicated values below -100 °C and -148 °F is ± (1.5%FS + 1 digit).
*3 Thermocouple PL ll, U: Accuracy of indicated values is ±(1.5%FS + 1 digit + 1 °C).
*4 Thermocouple K (Kelvin) accuracy temperature range:
10.0–30.0K: ±(2.0%FS + 1 digit )     Provided the wire resistance is 10Ω or below
31.0–70.0K: ±(1.5%FS + 1 digit )     Provided the wire resistance is 10Ω or below
71.0–350.0K: ±(1.0%FS + 1 digit )
*5 Thermocouple AuFe, Cr: Accuracy of indicated values is ±(1.0%FS + 1 digit).
*6 Thermocouple B, T: Accuracy of indicated values below these temperatures is subject to wire resistance below 50Ω:
B: 500 °C and 930 °F
T: -240 °C and -400 °F
*7 Temperatures below -273 °C and -459 °F are subject to scaleover display.
*8 With or without a decimal point is selectable for TC and Pt.
NOTE: Unless otherwise specified, the measuring range will be set as follows when shipped from the factory:
Input range Code Measuring range